Race Date
April 27, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - East Coast Runners
Team Score (Places)

1 1389 Frank Guffey

2 1298 Lee Kolias

3 1304 Frank Walters

4 1314 Dean Worm

5 1315 Dawn Murray

6 1242  Michael Brown

7 1214  Joe Deen

8 1137 Liz Boley

9 1305 Melissa Thompson

Team - Cocoa Beach Fun Runners/Walkers

Team Score (Places)

1 1268 Alysson Lyons

2 1163 Dana Maughn

3 1164  Anna Montes

4 1241  Christine Brown

5 1267  Sara Griffin

6 1167 Amanda Reynolds

Team - Team T8

Team Score (Places)

1 1271
2 1272

Markku Laukka
Pippa Laukka

Run 4 a Cause www.run4acause.org

Navy League 5k
Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
18
Cape Canaveral FL M 3 3 20:49.4 20:49.4
Viera FL M 4 7 21:00.3 41:49.7
Melbourne FL M 11 18 23:27.3 1:05:17.1
Melbourne FL M 12 30 23:57.7 1:29:14.9
Melbourne FL F 18 48 25:16.9 1:54:31.9
Port St John FL M 57 105 29:50.7 2:24:22.6
Sharpes FL M 131 236 36:42.4 3:01:05.0
Melbourne FL F 159 395 40:02.0 3:41:07.0
Melbourne FL F 185 580 44:04.9 4:25:12.0
Finish Position- 2
235
Merritt Island FL F 51 51 29:02.0 29:02.0
Melbourne FL F 69 120 30:37.3 59:39.4
Merritt Island FL F 115 235 35:17.2 1:34:56.7
Port St John FL F 214 449 50:41.6 2:25:38.3
Cocoa Beach FL F 227 676 56:00.0 3:21:38.3
Merritt Island FL F 245 921 1:03:13.8 4:24:52.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
Helsinki M 5 5 21:29.9 21:29.9
Helsinki F 47 52 28:27.9 49:57.9
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